Fiberlink (Wuhan) Photoelectric Technology Co., Ltd.
T+4008-237-236 |M+86 17771772785 | E sales@fiberlink.com.cn
No.32, Daxueyuan Road, East Lake New Technology Development Zone, Wuhan, 430073 P.R China
1
Product Description
J599 A8 series optical fiber connector adopts three-head thread quick connection, five-key positioning
with blind mating, anti-wrong mating function and anti-vibration function. The connector is made of 316L or
aluminum alloy material. The connector has low loss and high reliability. Disassembly is convenient for on-site

Optical Cable Assembly Outline Drawing
J599 Series Plugs
[Example of order model number]
(1) J599A8/26KC02N-J599A8/26KC02N-S-L10
Indicates: Both ends are J599A8/26KC02N-plugs, the optical cable is an outdoor single-mode
optical cable, and the length of the optical cable is 10m
(2) J599A8/26KC04N-J599A8/26KC04N-OM3-L500
Indicates: Both ends are J599A8/26KC04A1N-plugs, the optical cable is an outdoor OM3 high-speed
optical cable, and the length of the optical cable is 500m
Fiberlink (Wuhan) Photoelectric Technology Co., Ltd.
T+4008-237-236 |M+86 17771772785 | E sales@fiberlink.com.cn
No.32, Daxueyuan Road, East Lake New Technology Development Zone, Wuhan, 430073 P.R China
7
[J599 fiber optic plug/receptacle with accessories recommended fiber optic cable]
Outer Dia（mm） Core Qty. Tensile strength Compressive
strength
Optical cable transmission
mode
3.00 1 Long term 400N Long term 2000N
S-refers to Single Mode
Short term 800N Short term 3000N
3.00 2 Long term 600N Long term 2000N
Short term 1200N Short term 3000N
4.00 2 Long term 800N Long term 2000N
Short term 1500N Short term 3000N OM1-MM 62.5/125
4.50 4 Long term 800N Long term 2000N
Short term 1500N Short term 3000N OM2-MM 50/125
5.00 6 Long term 800N Long term 2000N
Short term 1500N Short term 3000N
6.00 8 Long term 800N Long term 2000N OM3-MM Gigabit 50/125
Short term 1500N Short term 3000N
6.00 12 Long term 800N Long term 2000N
Short term 1500N Short term 3000N OM4-MM Gigabit 50/125
7.00 24
Long term 800N Long term 2000N
Short term 1500N Short term 3000N
The actual number of cores, the outer diameter of the optical cable, and the tensile strength can be
customized according to customer needs.
Fiberlink (Wuhan) Photoelectric Technology Co., Ltd.
T+4008-237-236 |M+86 17771772785 | E sales@fiberlink.com.cn
No.32, Daxueyuan Road, East Lake New Technology Development Zone, Wuhan, 430073 P.R China
8
Ordering information
[Example of order model number]
(1) J599A8/26KC02N-2LC-S-L10/0.5
Indicates: A end is J599A8/26KC02N-plug, B end is 2 LC heads, the optical cable is an outdoor
single-mode optical cable, the length of the optical cable is 10m, and the branch length is 0.5m
(2) J599A8/26KC04N-4FC-OM2-L1/0.3
Indicates: A end is J599A8/26KC04N-plug, B end is 4 FC heads, the optical cable is an outdoor
multimode 62.5/125 optical cable, the length of the optical cable is 1m, and the branch length is
0.3m
Socket Assembly Outline Drawing
Fiberlink (Wuhan) Photoelectric Technology Co., Ltd.
T+4008-237-236 |M+86 17771772785 | E sales@fiberlink.com.cn
No.32, Daxueyuan Road, East Lake New Technology Development Zone, Wuhan, 430073 P.R China
9
Ordering information
[Example of order model number]
(1) J599A8/20KC02A1N-2FC-S-L0.5
Indicates: A end is J599A8/20KC02A1N-socket, B end is 2 FC heads, the optical cable is an outdoor
single-mode optical cable, and the length of the optical cable is 0.5m.
(2) J599A8/20KC04A1N-4FC-OM2-L1
Indicates: A end is J599A8/20KC04A1N-socket, B end is 4 FC heads, the optical cable is an outdoor
multimode 62.5/125 optical cable, and the length of the optical cable is 1m.